STEP
RANGE

10
11
12
13
14

Longevity based on placement on the salary schedule and years of service.

2% Increase over 2017/18

Solano County Office of Education

2018-19

Classified Management Monthly Salary Schedule

$5,566.00
$5,879.00
$6,224.00
$6,535.00
$6,862.00
$7,205.00
$7,565.00
$7,943.00

$1,207.00 Master’s Stipend
$1,207.00 Doctoral Stipend

2

$5,844.00
$6,173.00
$6,535.00
$6,862.00
$7,205.00
$7,565.00
$7,943.00
$8,340.00

5 years
10 years
15 years
20 years
25 years
30 years
35 years

3

$6,136.00
$6,482.00
$6,862.00
$7,205.00
$7,565.00
$7,943.00
$8,340.00
$8,757.00

3.00%
5.50%
8.00%
10.50%
13.00%
15.50%
18.00%

Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-30-19

Updated 10-10-19

4

$6,443.00
$6,806.00
$7,205.00
$7,565.00
$7,943.00
$8,340.00
$8,757.00
$9,195.00

5

$6,765.00
$7,146.00
$7,565.00
$7,943.00
$8,340.00
$8,757.00
$9,195.00
$9,655.00



RANGE TITLE — CLASSIFIED MANAGEMENT

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

Salary Schedule

Project Coordinator

Duplicating Services Manager

Executive Assistant Il - Student Programs
Executive Assistant Il - Human Resources
Executive Assistant Il - Superintendents Office
Executive Assistant Il - Educational Services
Executive Assistant Il - Administrative Services
Executive Assistant Il - SELPA

No positions at this time

Program Manager, Early Learning

Program Manager, Educational Liaison

Program Manager, Workforce Development

Program Manager, Youth Development & Special Events
Transportation Manager

Business Information Systems Support Specialist
Credentials Analyst and Induction Manager

Information Systems Technical Manager
Network Coordinator
SELPA Fiscal Analyst

Chief Assistant to the County Superintendent

Business Information Systems Support Coordinator
Clinical Services Supervisor

Coordinator of Assessment, Research and Evaluation
Payroll & Benefits Manager

Senior Technology Systems Engineer/Administrator

Internal Business Services Manager
District Business Services Manager

Updated 10-10-19



