## Solano County Office of Education 2018-19 Classified Management Monthly Salary Schedule

## \$1,207.00 Master's Stipend \$1,207.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP RANGE	1	2	3	4	5
6	\$5,566.00	\$5,844.00	\$6,136.00	\$6,443.00	\$6,765.00
7	\$5,879.00	\$6,173.00	\$6,482.00	\$6,806.00	\$7,146.00
9	\$6,224.00	\$6,535.00	\$6,862.00	\$7,205.00	\$7,565.00
10	\$6,535.00	\$6,862.00	\$7,205.00	\$7,565.00	\$7,943.00
11	\$6,862.00	\$7,205.00	\$7,565.00	\$7,943.00	\$8,340.00
12	\$7,205.00	\$7,565.00	\$7,943.00	\$8,340.00	\$8,757.00
13	\$7,565.00	\$7,943.00	\$8,340.00	\$8,757.00	\$9,195.00
14	\$7,943.00	\$8,340.00	\$8,757.00	\$9,195.00	\$9,655.00

Longevity based on placement on the salary schedule and years of service.

5 years	3.00%
10 years	5.50%
15 years	8.00%
20 years	10.50%
25 years	13.00%
30 years	15.50%
35 years	18.00%

2% Increase over 2017/18 Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-30-19

## RANGE TITLE – CLASSIFIED MANAGEMENT Salary Schedule

- 06 Project Coordinator
- 07 Duplicating Services Manager Executive Assistant II - Student Programs Executive Assistant II - Human Resources Executive Assistant II - Superintendents Office Executive Assistant II - Educational Services Executive Assistant II - Administrative Services Executive Assistant II - SELPA
- 08 No positions at this time
- 09 Program Manager, Early Learning Program Manager, Educational Liaison Program Manager, Workforce Development Program Manager, Youth Development & Special Events Transportation Manager
- 10 Business Information Systems Support Specialist Credentials Analyst and Induction Manager
- 11 Information Systems Technical Manager Network Coordinator SELPA Fiscal Analyst
- 12 Chief Assistant to the County Superintendent
- Business Information Systems Support Coordinator Clinical Services Supervisor Coordinator of Assessment, Research and Evaluation Payroll & Benefits Manager Senior Technology Systems Engineer/Administrator
- 14 Internal Business Services Manager District Business Services Manager